Profec Ubergangsnippel PVC-U
75/90 mm x 3"
Klebemuffe/Klebestutzen x
AuBBengewinde 10bar Grau
(0111202)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Lange

Gewicht

Schlisselweite

Grau

PVC-U

Klebemuffe/Klebestutzen x Aullengewinde

10 bar

75/90 mm x 3"

100 mm

0.262 kg

95

ABMESSUNGEN

Gietvorm

L

@Di-2

@Do-1

K-1

@Do-3

spritzgegossenen

100 mm

75 mm

90 mm

95 mm

3"

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



Generiertam: 30.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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